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Jump to Emeritus faculty

B

Jordan Burkey

Instructor in Geology and Geological Engineering
118-A Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

jdburkey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7498

Jump to index

C

Ron Counts

Associate Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering and Associate Director of Mississippi Mineral Research Institute
111 Brevard Hall

University, MS 38677

rcounts@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7320

Jump to index
D
Gregg R Davidson

Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering

davidson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index

G

Jennifer Noelle Gifford

Associate Professor of Geology & Geological Engineering
118G Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

jngiffor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2079

Walter Guidroz

Adjunct Associate Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering
120A Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677
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H

Robert M Holt

Professor of Geology & Geological Engineering
120B Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

rmholt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6687

Jump to index
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Elsie Ekene Okoye

Adjunct Instructor in Geology and Geological Engineering
118A Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

eeokoye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7498

Thomas Oommen

Chair and Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering
120 Carrier House

University, MS 38677

toommen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7498

Jump to index

P

Brian Frederic Platt

Associate Professor of Geology & Geological Engineering
118E Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

bfplatt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7498

Dennis Wayne Powers

Adjunct Professor of Geology and Geological Engineering
120A Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

dwpowers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7498

Jump to index

R

Julie Beth Retrum

Lecturer in Geology and Geological Engineering
120A Carrier Hall

University, MS 38677

jbretrum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7498

Jump to index
W
Inoka Hasanthi Widanagamage

Instructional Associate Professor of Geology & Geological Engineering
120A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677

ihwidana@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7498

Jump to index
Y
Lance DaV|d Yarbrough
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Emeritus Faculty
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Jump to current faculty

A
Adnan Aydin

Emeritus Professor of Geology & Geological Engineering
118E CARRIER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

aaydin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1342

Jump to index

M

RICHARD P MAJOR

Professor Emeritus of Geology and Geological Engineering
120A CARRIER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

rom@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index

P

TERRY L PANHORST

Assistant Professor Emeritus of Geology and Geological Engineering
36 BREVARD HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

panhorst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5825

Jump to index
Z
Louis George Zachos

Associate Professor Emeritus of Geology and Geological Engineering
118G CARRIER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

lgzachos@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-8827
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